
Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place Attendance2/22/2013 1023 

  Iowa Minnesota Women

University Of Iowa

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVEName

19.65    9.70    9.675   Janell Campbell 9.75    9.75    9.750   1  Sydney Hoerr 103 201 

29.70    9.70    9.700   Shannon Golich 9.80    9.75    9.775   2  Adara Griffin 102 204 

39.75    9.65    9.700   Lindsay Mable 9.90    9.85    9.875   3  Alie Glover 101 207 

49.70    9.80    9.750   Kylie Schermann 9.80    9.80    9.800   4  Kyra Trowbridge 108 210 

59.85    9.80    9.825   Kayla Slechta 9.85    9.80    9.825   5  Maya Wickus 110 211 

69.90    9.90    9.900   Jenny Covers 9.90    9.85    9.875   6  Emma Willis 114 203 

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:48.875 48.875 49.150 49.150

9.75    9.65    9.40    9.25     Jenny Covers19.700  9.325   1  Alie Glover 101 203 

9.70    9.70    9.60    9.80     Madie Hanley29.700  9.700   2  Maya Wickus 110 205 

9.80    9.85    9.85    9.70     Kayla Slechta39.825  9.775   3  Emma Willis 114 211 

9.80    9.70    9.80    9.80     Lindsay Mable49.750  9.800   4  Kaitlynn Urano 109 207 

9.80    9.80    9.80    9.70     Cierra Tomson59.800  9.750   5  Sydney Hoerr 103 212 

9.85    9.80    9.30    9.35     Janell Campbell69.825  9.325   6  Emma Stevenson 106 201 

Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:97.775 97.50048.900 48.350

9.70    9.65    9.70    9.65     Jenny Covers19.675  9.675   1  Alie Glover 101 203 

9.75    9.80    9.75    9.70     Cierra Tomson29.775  9.725   2  Kaitlynn Urano 109 212 

9.75    9.75    8.90    8.95     Dusti Russell39.750  8.925   3  Kyra Trowbridge 108 209 

9.75    9.80    9.80    9.90     Lindsay Mable49.775  9.850   4  Sydney Hoerr 103 207 

9.65    9.75    9.80    9.80     Kylie Schermann59.700  9.800   5  Emma Willis 114 210 

9.75    9.70    9.80    9.85     Shannon Golich69.725  9.825   6  Caitlin Tanzer 107 204 

Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:48.725 146.500 48.875 146.375

9.800  9.80    9.80    203  Jenny Covers19.800  9.85    9.75    101  Alie Glover1 

9.800  9.80    9.80    212  Cierra Tomson29.800  9.80    9.80    103  Sydney Hoerr2 

9.825  9.80    9.85    204  Shannon Golich39.775  9.75    9.80    109  Kaitlynn Urano3 

9.875  9.85    9.90    207  Lindsay Mable49.850  9.85    9.85    108  Kyra Trowbridge4 

9.850  9.90    9.80    201  Janell Campbell59.875  9.90    9.85    114  Emma Willis5 

9.825  9.85    9.80    210  Kylie Schermann69.900  9.90    9.90    106  Emma Stevenson6 

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:195.725 195.55049.225 49.175

All-Arounders All-Arounders

Final Team Score: 195.725 Final Team Score: 195.550
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Coach's Signature Coach's Signature  

Megan Robinson Mary Ann West Mary Ann WestNoelle Buell
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Team Results
2013 Minnesota At Iowa Page: 1

Level C - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 2/22/2013University Of Iowa

Carver-Hawkeye Arena

Iowa City, IA

2/22/2013

at: 9:10 PM

Session 1

NCAA Mode

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

IOW 195.725 48.875 48.900 48.725 49.2251 Iowa

12 1 2

MIN 195.550 49.150 48.350 48.875 49.1752 Minn-W

21 2 1



Event Results Page: 12013 Minnesota At Iowa

Vault

Level C - All Age Divisions

Session 1

Printed on: 2/22/2013University Of Iowa

Carver-Hawkeye Arena

Iowa City, IA

2/22/2013

at: 8:00 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutStart

Emma Willis1 114 Iowa 9.900 0.000__.___

Lindsay Mable2T 207 Minn-W 9.875 0.025__.___

Jenny Covers2T 203 Minn-W 9.875 0.025__.___

Kayla Slechta4T 211 Minn-W 9.825 0.075__.___

Maya Wickus4T 110 Iowa 9.825 0.075__.___

Kylie Schermann6 210 Minn-W 9.800 0.100__.___

Shannon Golich7 204 Minn-W 9.775 0.125__.___

Janell Campbell8T 201 Minn-W 9.750 0.150__.___

Kyra Trowbridge8T 108 Iowa 9.750 0.150__.___

Alie Glover10T 101 Iowa 9.700 0.200__.___

Adara Griffin10T 102 Iowa 9.700 0.200__.___

Sydney Hoerr12 103 Iowa 9.675 0.225__.___



Event Results Page: 12013 Minnesota At Iowa

Bars

Level C - All Age Divisions

Session 1

Printed on: 2/22/2013University Of Iowa

Carver-Hawkeye Arena

Iowa City, IA

2/22/2013

at: 8:01 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutStart

Emma Willis1T 114 Iowa 9.825 0.000__.___

Emma Stevenson1T 106 Iowa 9.825 0.000__.___

Lindsay Mable3T 207 Minn-W 9.800 0.025__.___

Sydney Hoerr3T 103 Iowa 9.800 0.025__.___

Kayla Slechta5 211 Minn-W 9.775 0.050__.___

Cierra Tomson6* 212 Minn-W 9.750 0.075__.___

Kaitlynn Urano6* 109 Iowa 9.750 0.075__.___

Maya Wickus8T 110 Iowa 9.700 0.125__.___

Alie Glover8T 101 Iowa 9.700 0.125__.___

Madie Hanley8T 205 Minn-W 9.700 0.125__.___

Jenny Covers11T 203 Minn-W 9.325 0.500__.___

Janell Campbell11T 201 Minn-W 9.325 0.500__.___



Event Results Page: 12013 Minnesota At Iowa

Beam

Level C - All Age Divisions

Session 1

Printed on: 2/22/2013University Of Iowa

Carver-Hawkeye Arena

Iowa City, IA

2/22/2013

at: 9:10 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutStart

Lindsay Mable1 207 Minn-W 9.850 0.000__.___

Shannon Golich2 204 Minn-W 9.825 0.025__.___

Kylie Schermann3 210 Minn-W 9.800 0.050__.___

Sydney Hoerr4T 103 Iowa 9.775 0.075__.___

Kaitlynn Urano4T 109 Iowa 9.775 0.075__.___

Kyra Trowbridge6 108 Iowa 9.750 0.100__.___

Cierra Tomson7T 212 Minn-W 9.725 0.125__.___

Caitlin Tanzer7T 107 Iowa 9.725 0.125__.___

Emma Willis9 114 Iowa 9.700 0.150__.___

Alie Glover10T 101 Iowa 9.675 0.175__.___

Jenny Covers10T 203 Minn-W 9.675 0.175__.___

Dusti Russell12 209 Minn-W 8.925 0.925__.___



Event Results Page: 12013 Minnesota At Iowa

Floor

Level C - All Age Divisions

Session 1

Printed on: 2/22/2013University Of Iowa

Carver-Hawkeye Arena

Iowa City, IA

2/22/2013

at: 9:10 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutStart

Emma Stevenson1 106 Iowa 9.900 0.000__.___

Lindsay Mable2T 207 Minn-W 9.875 0.025__.___

Emma Willis2T 114 Iowa 9.875 0.025__.___

Kyra Trowbridge4T 108 Iowa 9.850 0.050__.___

Janell Campbell4T 201 Minn-W 9.850 0.050__.___

Shannon Golich6* 204 Minn-W 9.825 0.075__.___

Kylie Schermann6* 210 Minn-W 9.825 0.075__.___

Sydney Hoerr8T 103 Iowa 9.800 0.100__.___

Alie Glover8T 101 Iowa 9.800 0.100__.___

Jenny Covers8T 203 Minn-W 9.800 0.100__.___

Cierra Tomson8T 212 Minn-W 9.800 0.100__.___

Kaitlynn Urano12 109 Iowa 9.775 0.125__.___



Event Results Page: 12013 Minnesota At Iowa

Printed on: 2/22/2013University Of Iowa

Carver-Hawkeye Arena

Iowa City, IA

2/22/2013

at: 9:11 PM
AA

Level C - All Age Divisions

Session 1

NCAA Mode

Num NamePlace Gym Vault Bars Beam Floor AA

Lindsay Mable207 9.875 9.800 9.8759.850 39.400Minn-W1

Emma Willis114 9.900 9.825 9.8759.700 39.300Iowa2

Sydney Hoerr103 9.675 9.800 9.8009.775 39.050Iowa3

Alie Glover101 9.700 9.700 9.8009.675 38.875Iowa4

Jenny Covers203 9.875 9.325 9.8009.675 38.675Minn-W5


